
  2024 CBBRC Patriot Fall Classic Race
  Ardell Pavilion, Moses Lake, WA
  09/07/24
  PeeWee #1    Results Sheet
  07-
Sep-24
  Name  Card #  Horse's Name  Time 
Winnings
  Division I

  Claire Porter  Smart Lil Tucker  20.754
  Ryder Hemmingson  Shooter  22.177
  Stella Streeter  Peanut  23.617
  Kylie Hollinger  Cricket  25.522
  Pistol Hammer  Lonesome  26.244
  Rylee Stowers  Perks of my Heart  29.832
  Buckley Beck  Joe  33.786
  McCall Smith  Dollar  34.393
  Rhyder Hammer  Grace  34.937
  Renlee Myrick  Bentley  53.803
  Waylan Rae Bills  Vanilla Sunday  55.150
  June Plughoff  Heidi  58.951
  Jade Plughoff  Heidi  67.636
  Briley Martin  Bentley  72.205
  Chanel Bruegeman  Smoothie  no time

 
  Open 5D Race #1    Results Sheet
  07-
Sep-24
  Name  Card #  Horse's Name  Time 
Winnings
  Division I

1  Shannon Watson  Dats Cartel Cash  15.838 
$434.08
2  Hanna Smith  Keepin Dat Cash  15.888 
$361.72
3  Lisa Lee  Cash N Juno  15.902 
$289.38
4  Sammi Lane  Guys Oregon Twist  16.019 
$217.03
5  Jessica Bruegeman  6692C2  Mito Judge Jackson  16.035 
$144.69
  Janine Coutts  Blazing For Pay Day " "  16.049



  Shannon Patterson  Dashing on Demand  16.107
  Justina Fisher  Show Me The Color Of Cash  16.114
  Cheyenne Hammer  Go Roc The Doc "Freya"  16.136
  Barrie Folden  Juno Ima Judge Dat  16.170
  Ella Bouchey  Ransom Shady "Abilene"  16.179
  Lindsay Schulz  WPRA #  Metek My Fame  16.192
  Cody Kessler  Famous Game Changer  16.231
  Shannon Watson  On My Great Advice  16.240
  Brenda Dilbeck  Kit Kat  16.308
  Sue Ruzicka  Rare French Babe  16.309
  Jody Tucker  WPRA#   Dox Cisco Boon "Connor MacGregor"  16.314
  Jennifer Ballard  Custom Baquera  16.315
  Jessica Bruegeman  6692C2  Miss Famous Blueberry  16.316
  Jami Erwert  De Ja Vu Look  16.321
          Division II
                                                                       
1  Jamie Quillan  3967C2  Going Bayou Ty "Dixie"  16.338 
$384.01             

2  Libby Gibson  Streakn French Design  16.355 
$319.98
3  Lindsay Schulz  WPRA #  Edee Jo Stinson  16.381 
$255.98
4  Tiffany Voshall  CN La Moon Six Chix "Moonshine"  16.407 
$191.99
5  RaeLyn Voshall  Sadies Royal Flush "Tilly"  16.467 
$127.99
  Audrey Tibbs    JC Truly A Riot "Colten"  16.469
  Kimber Kuhlmann  Zippos Pipers Finale  16.476
  Jayden Chlarson  Captains Obvious "KT"  16.487
  Sue Ruzicka  Dats To Good To Btru  16.525
  Jennifer Ballard  Frenchetta  16.535
  Shaylyn Santjer  Guys Bad N Classy  16.541
  Hanna Smith  Mr Kokanee Gold  16.559
  Sammi Lane  Scoot  16.570
  Leah Crockett  KG JustExpectinChex  16.589
  Kandyce Kooley  Chris Shivers  16.611
  Savannah Massingham  Fritz Willy Whiskey  16.626
  Lindsay Schulz  WPRA #  American Girl  16.752
  Shalimar Santjer  StitchNFireOnMyBoots  16.753
  April Hollinger  Skye  16.754
  Jamie Thomas  Charged Up Snazzyman "Snazzyman"  16.764
  Stephanie Garza  RR WhiskeysPlayGun  16.768
  Trisha Tolley  BS Fancy Was My My Name  16.807
  Division III



1  Jessica Staples  Walt  16.879 
$333.90
2  Maci Hemmingson  ID That Hombre "Ship"  16.944 
$278.25
3  Claretta Walker  Prairie  16.953 
$222.60
4  Tanya Margerison  Pepcid Playingun  16.992 
$166.95
5  Sammy Jo Plumlee  KM Corre Mi Amor  16.998 
$111.30
  Marissa Mayo  Cali  17.120
  Jessica Boos  HVR This Fly Stings  17.124
  Susan Jensen  26-164  HW Native Fire Wins  17.139
  Candace Thorpe  TS Streakin For Fame "Stitch"  17.166
  Chloe Akins  GG Look  17.186
  Stephanie Hamilton  CG Chexered Sox "Cash"  17.186
  Anna Stowers  Perks Winnin Chex  17.191
  Emma Simpson    Dee  17.206
  Jessi Guinn  Our Royal Fling  17.207
  Donna Heinen  67773  Lone Vaquero  17.217
  Abril Avena  Move Over Boys  17.248
  Teresa Swannack  Just Another Biankus  17.294
  Kim Krueger  Ellies A Frosted Doc  17.325
  Division IV

1  Stevie Slack  Crème Brule "Zango"  17.346 
$283.83
2  Maci Hemmingson  RWS Mr Rustic Oak  17.350 
$236.51
3  Sammy Jo Plumlee  Muchos Salty Drifter  17.426 
$189.21
4  Cassie Berryman  R31761  "Bo"  17.514 
$141.90
5  Jamie Morgan  Johnny  17.541 
$94.60
  Piper Cox  Metal  17.586
  Jessica Boos  Ima Flamin Flashy Flirt  17.624
  Shelby Arnold  Tee J Gray Looks At JD  17.697
  Joselyn Mendoza  IB Dashing Rockette  17.710
  Brooklyn Clark  Embers  17.784
  Brandy Grahn  Fancy Like Thatt  17.815
  Division V

1  Joy Wagner  Moonshine N Cash  17.886 
$233.76
2  Tanya Margerison  Houdini on Fire  17.955 
$194.77



3  Janica Bills  Lenas One Slick  18.087 
$155.81
4  Tylar Decker  Rooster Cruiser  18.164 
$116.86
5  Roslyn Reffett  Pete  18.189 
$77.90
  Mackenzie Cloke  RCA Tony Good Pony  18.206
  Haley Berge  Smooths Lil Long Legs  18.556
  Traci Patterson  Two Id Command  18.587
  Terra Stokes  Foxy Hottrodder  18.601
  Jessie Porter  RO Carry My Money  18.631
  Betty Jo Plumlee  TJs Chasin Tail "Chance"  18.652
  Lacey Kuhlmann    Lyka Famous Biankus  18.661
  Heidi Ott  473#02  CR Shineys Grey Dawn "Rosie"  18.700
  Carol Widmyer  Joliciuos  19.087
  Tina Nelson  Zippy  19.360
  Zandi Equires  Easy  19.630
  Laurie Simmons  Indiana  20.652
  Sophia Peterson  Drivin Bentley Style  22.950
  Ella Greenwalt  RCA Honor Thelma  23.731
  Lisa Lee  Mis N First Dwn Dash  9916.073
  Cheyanne Meredith  JS Super Money "CT"  9916.344
  Tylar Decker  Furiosious  9916.431
  Jessica Harvey  LF Badgers Lemon  9916.584
  Lacey Kuhlmann  KG Blazin Cash  9916.607
  Kylee Gohl  RS Good Deal Molly  9916.640
  Syd Sutton  LookatmyLottosTexas "Tex"  9916.674
  Hailey Brown  Tombstone Roanie  9916.944
  Piper Cox  Cali  9917.107
  Sidney Martin  HaidaPumpkin "Tim"  9917.161
  Karen Yuckert  Me Llamo "Lyla"  9917.424
  Tina Peterman  Too Tough To Judge  9917.534
  Heidi Ott  473#02  King Look A Lena  9917.697
  Maria Pearson  Dont Spur The Judge  9917.703
  Jennifer Ballard  MS Montana Twister  9917.745
  Elizabeth Crandall  Diamonds R BRNTXS  9917.844
  Kari Coogan  Jetta Bay "JJ"  9917.951
  Kelly Giustetti  44087  Mooses Sudden Fame  9918.849
  Tanya Dow  Halo  9919.055
  Lindsay Schulz  WPRA #  RDC Flittin Stinson  no time
  Stacey Heer  Frisco  no time
  Jenna Usher  TM Sugar Jet  no time
  Madison Conner    Dox Dat Man  no time



 
 
  Youth 5D Race #1    Results Sheet
  07-
Sep-24
  Name  Card #  Horse's Name  Time 
Winnings
  Division I

1  Ella Bouchey  Ransom Shady "Abilene"  16.179 
$45.87
2  RaeLyn Voshall  Sadies Royal Flush "Tilly"  16.467 
$30.57
  Kimber Kuhlmann  Zippos Pipers Finale  16.476
  Jayden Chlarson  Captains Obvious "KT"  16.487
  Shaylyn Santjer  Guys Bad N Classy  16.541
  Kandyce Kooley  Chris Shivers  16.611
  Division II

1  Maci Hemmingson  ID That Hombre "Ship"  16.944 
$67.62
  Division III

1  Kolby Fisher  Arrow  17.222 
$35.28
2  Maci Hemmingson  RWS Mr Rustic Oak  17.350 
$23.52
  Daytona Morigeau  Blue Blue Daisy "Pickles"  17.569
  Piper Cox  Metal  17.586
  Division IV

1  Joselyn Mendoza  IB Dashing Rockette  17.710 
$29.99
2  Brooklyn Clark  Embers  17.784 
$19.99
  Division V

1  Roslyn Reffett  Pete  18.189 
$24.70
2  Chesnie Weeks  Mini  19.024 
$16.46
  Ella Greenwalt  RCA Honor Thelma  23.731
  Sloan Rendon  Snoopy  24.182
  Piper Cox  Cali  9917.107
  Keira Meseberg  Oliver  9919.032

  Senior 5D Race #1    Results Sheet
  07-
Sep-24



  Name  Card #  Horse's Name  Time 
Winnings
  Division I

1  Janine Coutts  Blazing For Pay Day " "  16.049 
$65.11
2  Shannon Patterson  Dashing on Demand  16.107 
$43.40
  Justina Fisher  Show Me The Color Of Cash  16.114
  Brenda Dilbeck  Kit Kat  16.308
  Division II

1  Leah Crockett  KG JustExpectinChex  16.589 
$55.97
2  Trisha Tolley  BS Fancy Was My My Name  16.807 
$37.30
  Division III

1  Susan Jensen  26-164  HW Native Fire Wins  17.139 
$47.18
2  Donna Heinen  67773  Lone Vaquero  17.217 
$31.44
  Abril Avena  Move Over Boys  17.248
  Teresa Swannack  Just Another Biankus  17.294
  Division V

1  Traci Patterson  Two Id Command  18.587 
$33.37
2  Betty Jo Plumlee  TJs Chasin Tail "Chance"  18.652 
$22.23
  Heidi Ott  473#02  CR Shineys Grey Dawn "Rosie"  18.700
  Carol Widmyer  Joliciuos  19.087
  Laurie Simmons  Indiana  20.652
  Syd Sutton  LookatmyLottosTexas "Tex"  9916.674
  Karen Yuckert  Me Llamo "Lyla"  9917.424
  Tina Peterman  Too Tough To Judge  9917.534
  Heidi Ott  473#02  King Look A Lena  9917.697
  Maria Pearson  Dont Spur The Judge  9917.703
  Kari Coogan  Jetta Bay "JJ"  9917.951
  Tanya Dow  Halo  9919.055
  Stacey Heer    Frisco  no time

  Novice 5D Race #1    Results Sheet
  07-
Sep-24
  Name  Card #  Horse's Name  Time 
Winnings
  Division I

1  Jamie Morgan  Johnny  17.541 
$70.57



  Shelby Arnold  Tee J Gray Looks At JD  17.697
  Daytona Morigeau  Blue Blue Daisy "Pickles"  17.735
  Division III

1  Haley Berge  Smooths Lil Long Legs  18.556 
$57.11
  Traci Patterson  Two Id Command  18.587
  Terra Stokes  Foxy Hottrodder  18.601
  Division V

1  Heidi Ott  473#02  Casanova Cowgirl "Sadie"  19.809 
$40.32
  Laurie Simmons  Indiana  20.652
  Keira Meseberg  Oliver  9922.798
  Stacey Heer  Frisco  no time

  Futurity 2D Race #1 (roll only)    Results Sheet
  07-
Sep-24
  Name  Card #  Horse's Name  Time 
Winnings
  Division I

1  Lindsay Schulz  WPRA #  Metek My Fame  16.192 
$58.80
  Lindsay Schulz  WPRA #  Edee Jo Stinson  16.381
  Leah Crockett  KG JustExpectinChex  16.589
  Lindsay Schulz  WPRA #  American Girl  16.752
  Jessica Boos  HVR This Fly Stings  17.124
  Division II

1  Janica Bills  Lenas One Slick  18.087 
$39.20
  Lindsay Schulz  WPRA #  RDC Flittin Stinson  no time

 
  Derby 2D Race #1 (roll only)    Results Sheet
  07-
Sep-24
  Name  Card #  Horse's Name  Time 
Winnings
  Division I

1  Jami Erwert  De Ja Vu Look  16.321 
$98.00
  Audrey Tibbs  JC Truly A Riot "Colten"  16.469
  Jessica Harvey  KM Corre Mi Amor  16.998
  Anna Stowers  Perks Winnin Chex  17.191
  Jessi Guinn  Our Royal Fling  17.207
  Donna Heinen  67773  Lone Vaquero  17.217



  Division II

  Kelly Giustetti  44087  Mooses Sudden Fame  no time

 
  PeeWee Race #2    Results Sheet
  07-
Sep-24
  Name  Card #  Horse's Name  Time 
Winnings
  Division I

  Pistol Hammer  Lonesome  27.175
  Rylee Stowers  Perks of my Heart  29.307
  Rhyder Hammer  Grace  32.620
  Buckley Beck  Joe  34.776
  Waylan Rae Bills  Vanilla Sunday  46.447
  Jade Plughoff  Heidi  55.850
  June Plughoff  Heidi  74.861

  Open 5D Race #2    Results Sheet
  07-
Sep-24
  Name  Card #  Horse's Name  Time 
Winnings
  Division I

1  Shannon Watson  Dats Cartel Cash  15.838 
$328.06
2  Hanna Smith  Keepin Dat Cash  15.888 
$248.24
3  Lisa Lee  Cash N Juno  15.902 
$177.31
4  Sammi Lane  Guys Oregon Twist  16.019 
$132.99
  Janine Coutts  Blazing For Pay Day " "  16.049
  Audrey Tibbs  JC Truly A Riot "Colten"  16.084
  Shannon Patterson  Dashing on Demand  16.107
  Cheyenne Hammer  Go Roc The Doc "Freya"  16.136
  Sammi Lane  Scoot  16.154
  Ella Bouchey  Ransom Shady "Abilene"  16.179
  Jessica Harvey  LF Badgers Lemon  16.186
  Cody Kessler  Famous Game Changer  16.231
  Shannon Watson  On My Great Advice  16.240
  Sue Ruzicka  Rare French Babe  16.309
  Jody Tucker  WPRA#   Dox Cisco Boon "Connor MacGregor"  16.314
  Jami Erwert  De Ja Vu Look  16.321
          Division II



1  Jamie Quillan  3967C2  Going Bayou Ty "Dixie"  16.338 
$290.20             

2  Tiffany Voshall  CN La Moon Six Chix "Moonshine"  16.407 
$219.60
3  RaeLyn Voshall  Sadies Royal Flush "Tilly"  16.467 
$156.86
4  Kimber Kuhlmann  Zippos Pipers Finale  16.476 
$117.64
  Jayden Chlarson  Captains Obvious "KT"  16.487
  Sue Ruzicka  Dats To Good To Btru  16.525
  Shaylyn Santjer  Guys Bad N Classy  16.541
  Hanna Smith  Mr Kokanee Gold  16.559
  Leah Crockett  KG JustExpectinChex  16.589

  Kandyce Kooley  Chris Shivers  16.611
  Savannah Massingham  Fritz Willy Whiskey  16.626
  Shalimar Santjer  StitchNFireOnMyBoots  16.753
  April Hollinger  Skye  16.754
  Jamie Thomas  Charged Up Snazzyman "Snazzyman"  16.764
  Stephanie Garza  RR WhiskeysPlayGun  16.768
  Maci Hemmingson  RWS Mr Rustic Oak  16.802
  Trisha Tolley  BS Fancy Was My My Name  16.807
  Stephanie Hamilton  CG Chexered Sox "Cash"  16.830
  Division III

1  Susan Jensen  26-164  HW Native Fire Wins  17.139 
$252.34
2  Chloe Akins  GG Look  17.186 
$190.96
3  Anna Stowers  Perks Winnin Chex  17.191 
$136.40
4  Marissa Mayo  Cali  17.201 
$102.30
  Jessi Guinn  Our Royal Fling  17.207
  Donna Heinen  67773  Lone Vaquero  17.217
  Abril Avena  Move Over Boys  17.248
  Jessie Porter  RO Carry My Money  17.249
  Karen Yuckert  Me Llamo "Lyla"  17.289
  Teresa Swannack  Just Another Biankus  17.294
  Division IV

1  Stevie Slack  Crème Brule "Zango"  17.346 
$214.50
2  Cassie Berryman  R31761  "Bo"  17.514 
$162.31
3  Piper Cox  Metal  17.586 
$115.94



4  Shelby Arnold  Tee J Gray Looks At JD  17.697 
$86.95
  Joselyn Mendoza  IB Dashing Rockette  17.710
  Roslyn Reffett  Pete  17.813
  Division V

1  Joy Wagner  Moonshine N Cash  17.886 
$176.64
2  Tylar Decker    Rooster Cruiser  18.164                  
$133.67
3  Traci Patterson  Two Id Command  18.587                      
$95.48
4  Terra Stokes  Foxy Hottrodder  18.601 
$71.61
  Lacey Kuhlmann  Lyka Famous Biankus  18.661
  Laurie Simmons  Indiana  20.652
  Claretta Walker  Hills  21.766
  Kelly Giustetti  44087  Mooses Sudden Fame  22.566
  Ella Greenwalt  RCA Honor Thelma  23.731
  Lisa Lee  Mis N First Dwn Dash  9916.073
  Cheyanne Meredith  JS Super Money "CT"  9916.344
  Tylar Decker  Furiosious  9916.431
  Syd Sutton  LookatmyLottosTexas "Tex"  9916.674
  Jessica Staples  Walt  9916.723
  Hailey Brown  Tombstone Roanie  9916.944
  Piper Cox  Cali  9917.107
  Sidney Martin  HaidaPumpkin "Tim"  9917.161
  Maria Pearson  Dont Spur The Judge  9917.703
  Kari Coogan  Jetta Bay "JJ"  9918.160
  Heidi Ott  473#02  King Look A Lena  9918.212
  Jenna Usher  TM Sugar Jet  no time
  Stacey Heer  Frisco  no time
  Sophia Peterson  Drivin Bentley Style  no time

 
 
  Youth 5D Race #2    Results Sheet
  07-
Sep-24
  Name  Card #  Horse's Name  Time 
Winnings
  Division I

1  Ella Bouchey  Ransom Shady "Abilene"  16.179 
$39.32
2  RaeLyn Voshall  Sadies Royal Flush "Tilly"  16.467 
$26.20



  Kimber Kuhlmann  Zippos Pipers Finale  16.476
  Jayden Chlarson  Captains Obvious "KT"  16.487
  Shaylyn Santjer  Guys Bad N Classy  16.541
  Kandyce Kooley  Chris Shivers  16.611
  Division II

1  Maci Hemmingson  RWS Mr Rustic Oak  16.802 
$57.96
  Division III

1  Piper Cox  Metal  17.586 
$50.40
  Division IV

1  Joselyn Mendoza  IB Dashing Rockette  17.710 
$25.71
2  Roslyn Reffett  Pete  17.813 
$17.13
  Division V

1  Keira Meseberg  Oliver  20.687 
$21.17
2  Sloan Rendon  Snoopy  22.876 
$14.11
  Ella Greenwalt  RCA Honor Thelma  23.731
  Piper Cox  Cali  9917.107
  Daytona Morigeau  Blue Blue Daisy "Pickles"  9917.632
  Chesnie Weeks  Mini  9927.936

  Senior 5D Race #2    Results Sheet
  07-
Sep-24
  Name  Card #  Horse's Name  Time 
Winnings
  Division I

1  Janine Coutts  Blazing For Pay Day " "  16.049 
$72.34
  Shannon Patterson  Dashing on Demand  16.107
  Division II

1  Leah Crockett  KG JustExpectinChex  16.589 
$62.18
  Trisha Tolley  BS Fancy Was My My Name  16.807
  Division III

1  Susan Jensen  26-164  HW Native Fire Wins  17.139 
$52.41
  Donna Heinen  67773  Lone Vaquero  17.217
  Abril Avena  Move Over Boys  17.248
  Karen Yuckert  Me Llamo "Lyla"  17.289
  Teresa Swannack  Just Another Biankus  17.294



  Division V

1  Traci Patterson  Two Id Command  18.587 
$37.07
  Laurie Simmons  Indiana  20.652
  Syd Sutton  LookatmyLottosTexas "Tex"  9916.674
  Maria Pearson  Dont Spur The Judge  9917.703
  Kari Coogan  Jetta Bay "JJ"  9918.160
  Heidi Ott  473#02  King Look A Lena  9918.212
  Stacey Heer  Frisco  no time

  Novice 5D Race #2    Results Sheet
  07-
Sep-24
  Name  Card #  Horse's Name  Time 
Winnings
  Division I

1  Shelby Arnold  Tee J Gray Looks At JD  17.697 
$39.99
  Daytona Morigeau  Blue Blue Daisy "Pickles"  17.889
  Division II

1  Traci Patterson  Two Id Command  18.587 
$35.23
  Terra Stokes  Foxy Hottrodder  18.601
  Division V

1  Laurie Simmons  Indiana  20.652 
$22.78
  Stacey Heer  Frisco  no time

  Futurity 5D Race #2 (roll only)    Results Sheet
  07-
Sep-24
  Name  Card #  Horse's Name  Time 
Winnings
  Division I

1  Leah Crockett  KG JustExpectinChex  16.589 
$14.00

  Derby 5D Race #2 (roll only)    Results Sheet
  07-
Sep-24
  Name  Card #  Horse's Name  Time 
Winnings
  Division I

1  Audrey Tibbs  JC Truly A Riot "Colten"  16.084 
$42.00
  Jami Erwert  De Ja Vu Look  16.321
  Division II



1  Anna Stowers  Perks Winnin Chex  17.191 
$28.00
  Jessi Guinn  Our Royal Fling  17.207
  Donna Heinen  67773  Lone Vaquero  17.217

 
 
 


